d CORRIDA
DA MULHER

RESULTADO - F - 40 a 44 anos - F

Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

6044
6121
6075
6007
6080
6142
6163
6181
6049
6041

LUCILAINE APARECIDA PREVIATE
LILIANA CESAR

LUCILENE ALVES DE SOUZA NUNES
NEIDE HONORATO SOUZA

SONIA MARA ELIAS GOMES
MARILZA BATILLANA

PATRICIA DE SIQUEIRA SILVA
ANGELIKA FAVORETTO

MONICA BERALDI MANDARINO
LUCIANA KURIHARA MANZANO

Idade Categoria

43
44
41
a4
43
42
41
44
42
42

F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos

Tempo



